SHAREHOLING PATTERN BOMBAY SUPER HYBRID SEEDS LIMITED

il o

Name of Listed Entity: Bombay Super Hybrid Seeds Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BSHSL
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2020
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
vhich depository receipts are issued?
A Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-  [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in?
15 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No, of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No, of Shareholding, Number Number Number
Catego| Category Nos. | fully paid Partly shares nos. g asa % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of of equity
()] of of up paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares
sharehold shareh| equity up g - shares (1X) g conversion in pledged held
er olders shares equity | Depository| held | (calculated as| Outstanding| of convertible shares or in
(i (i held shares Receipts (v = per SCRR, convertible| securities (as a (X1 otherwise | dematerializ
(v) held vy (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of encumbered| ed form
v) (V1) (Vi {including | diluted share (X1
As a % of No of Vofing Total Warrants) capital) No Asa | No | Asa XIV,
(A+B+C2) Rights asa (X) (X1)= (VI}+(X) . % % % of
% i @ | of () | total
Class Cl | Tot of As a % of bt Shar
eg:X | as | al (A+ (A+B+C2) |
s B+ es
. C) Sha held
g res (b)
o hel
¥ d
(&)
A Promoter & 19 7674528 o o 7674528 [73.13 7674528 0 [7674528[73 13 o 7313 Bo23s12 o4 7674528
IPromoter
Group
Public R13 2819200 ] ) 2819200 687 DRI9200 0 281920026 87 |0 26 87 ) bR19194
C Non Promoter- 0 ) 0 ) ) P ) ) 0 ) T ) ) 0
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 ) b ) ] ) } )
underlying
DRs
Ic2 Shares held by 0 o ) ] ) ) ) ) 0
IEmployee
Trusts
Total 232 10493728 0 0 10493728 100 10493728] 0 [1049372] 100 0 100 3023512 28.81 10493722
8




Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (mn shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
[1}] [{1L)] up shares Depository held das per OQutstanding full (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share vy v IV+V+V1) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held Asa%of | Noof Voting Rights Totalas| (including convertible No. | Asa [ No. [ Asa (XIV)
{v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warranis) securities | (a) %of | (a) % of
(Vi Total (X) asa total total
Class | Class | Tot al | Voting percentage Shar share
& Y rights of diluted es s held
capiah G "
XI) = &)
(VI#+{X) as a
% of
| A+B+C2
Indian o 0 ) D ] 0 ] ) ) ) 0 ) 0
ndividuals/Hindu 19 17674528 [ 7674528 [13.13 7674528 7674528 [73.13 73.13 302351 39 4 7674528
ndivided Family 2
[ARVINDKUMAR T 980528 O 2980528 P84 2980528 980528 8.4 28.4 153203 151 43 2980528
UADAVIIBHAL 2
KAKADIA
IKIRITKUMAR Tl RRIII20 P811120  P6.79 RRI1120 R8I1120 P6.79 26.79 149058 53 02 R811120
JADAVJIBHAL L
KAKADIA
[KISHORKUMAR 1 BSI6R0 59680 19 RS96RO BSO6G80 (819 8.19 ) ) 859680
DEVRAIBHAI
[KAKADIYA
ADAVIIBHAI | 1591200 591200 [5.63 591200 (0 591200 [5.63 15.63 o 1591200
DEVRAIBHAL
PATEL
IETALBEN 1 32000 32000 3 32000 0 p2000 03 3 0 0 32000
RAJANIBHAI
Ik AKADIY A
/IKEN T 32000 [ 32000 ) 32000 32000 03 03 32000
DAYANTILAL |
L AKADIA |
RAKSHIT F 32000 O 32000 )3 32000 ill 12000 )3 )3 D ] 32000
BENTILAL |
IKAKADIA
ANKUR R (| 32000 32000 )3 32000 0 32000 )3 )3 0 ) 32000
IKISHORBHAIL
IKAKADIA
IKANTABEN | B2000 p 32000 3 32000 32000 .3 0.3 0 32000
UAYANTIBHAL
IKAKADIY A



Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle


!

SéNALBEN

JARVINDBHAL

KAKADIYA

[32000

32000

32000

2000

0.3

03

32000

DAYANTILAL
IDEVRAJBHAL
IKAKADIY A

132000

32000

(32000

2000

0.3

(32000

PRABHABEN
KISHORBHAL
IKAKADIY A

2000

32000

32000

B2000

0.3

132000

IRAINIKANTBHAI
VADAVBHAIL
KAKADIYA (HUF)

2000

B2000

32000

2000

0.3

32000

[ARVINDBIAL
IADAVBHAIL
[KAKADIA (HUF)

32000

32000

{32000

32000

0.3

32000

IKIRITBHAT
DADAVIIBHAL
HUF

32000

32000

p.3

32000

32000

32000

JADAVI
DEVRAJBHAL
HUF)

52000

32000

32000

32000

12000

DAGRUTIBEN
RAKSHIT
IKAKADIY A

16000

16000

)15

16000

16000

015

115

16000

SANGITABEN
IKIRITBHAI
KAKADIA

| 6000

16000

16000

16000

01§

e

16000

KISHORBHAI
DEVRAIBHAIL
HUF)

16000

16000

) 1%

16000

1 6000

16000

TARESH V

[THUMMER

DUSHY ANTBHAI
S SAKARIYA

YOTSNABEN
VADAVIIBHAL
[KAKADIYA

[RAINIBHALI
PADAVIIBHAL
KAKADIYA

VAGRUTIBHEN V
BORTHIYA

{Central Government/|
S’liﬁxe Government(s)

Financial

ngtitutions/ Banks

st s Bt ke
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lAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 o |0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Bodies 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate

UPSURGE 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
ISEED OF

IAGRICULTU

RE LIMITED

Partnership 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0 0
Firms

M/S HARI OM 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0
ISUPER SHOP

M/S C K 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
INDUSTRIES

Sub-Total 19 76745 7674528(73.13 76745 7674(73.13 73.13 3023 (39.4 7674528
(A)(1) 28 28 528 512

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0 0
(Non-Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

Government 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio

Investor

lAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(Q)

Total 19 76745 7674528(73.13 76745 7674(73.13 73.13 3023 (39.4 7674528
IShareholding off 28 28 528 512

Promoter and
Promoter
Group (A)=

(AD+A)R)
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Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

'&arlt‘?or t: P':\ Nora No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho N:n’nlléeir orVol.tlmlg, Rigr;ts No. of Total Number Number of | Number of
orthe 0! of paid- shares nos. | ding Bl each CIREs O Shares shareholdi ° Shares equity
Share‘l'll)olders {1 sh:re fully up underlyin | share % sectllliitles Underlyin | ng,asa L°‘|":Ed pledged or shares
alder paid equity g s caleculat ) a % shares otherwise held in
(iy up share Depositer held edas Outstandin assuming (xn) encumbere | demateriali
equit | s held i Vi = per  "No of Voting Rights| Total g full No | Asa |No [ Asa | zedform
¥y v) Receipts | IV#V+VI | SCRR, as av% | convertibl conversio % N | %of {XIV)
shar vy 1957 of e n of. (a) of ot | total
es As a % Clas Clas To Total stecum.les convertibl tota ap shar
held of s X sY t Voting (including e I pli es
(v} [A+B+C2 al | rights | Warrants) | securities Sha | ca | held
) Vi (X) (asa res | ble | (Not
percentag hel ) | appli
nstitutions ) i 10 0 i ) 0 0
Mutual Funds/ ] 0 0 ) il 0
WVenture Capital 0 4] 0 0 ) ) )
Funds
IAliernate Investment ) I 0 ) i ) ) ) = ) )
Funds
Foreign Venture ) ) ) b ) ) ) ) ) = ) )
Capital Investors
Foreign Partfolio 0 ) i 0 i ) 0 )
Jfinvestors
Financial 0 0 0 0 ) ) )
n;hluuunsf Banks
Insurance Companies 0 0 ) ] ) ) ) ) i
rovident Funds/ ) 0 ] ) )
Pension Funds
IAny Other (specify) 1] 0 o 1] 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 4] 0] ) 0
(Central Government/ i] o ] ) ) ) 0 0 )
Prate Govemment(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 i ) 0 0 ] ] ) )
Non-institutions ) 7] ) ] ] ) ) ) ) ] i
ndividuals - 207 2804400 ] P804qon pa72 PR04ann p RO 6 72 o p6.72 804394
i)




ndividual
sharcholders holding
nafmm:ll share capital

up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

180

HO6RO]

B66R01

635

Be680OT

BEERO
1

635

.35

PO6795

Ingividual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
n excess of Rs. 2
akhs.

R?

2137599

2137599

PO 37

2137599

21375
04

R0 37

P137599

RUSHIL G
RAMANI

01600

201600

201600

RO160
)

192

201600

KETAN
IDEVSHIBHAL
PUDHATRA

160000

160000

1.52

160000

16000
0

160000

BRUESH
RAMESHBHAI
KAPURIYA

148800

148800

1.42

148800

14880

148800

ANAKPARI
SOMPART GOSAI

136000

136000

136000

13600

136000

PINAL H KAKKAD

131200

131200

131200

13120

1.25

131200

DHARMISHTHABE|
N DINESHBHAI
THUMMAR

129600

129600

129600

12960

1.24

129600

PIGNESH J
RADIYA

126400

126400

126400

12640 1.
D

126400

ILPESH
IKANTILAL
IKESHARIY A

118400

118400

113

118400

I 1840
il

118400

MITESH
BHAGY ANBHAI
IPALVE

110400

110400

108

110400

11040
)

| 05

1 05

110400

IVASANTBHAL
HARILAL
GOPALKA

105599

105599

1.01

105599

10559

1.01

105599

BFCs registered
with RBI
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5 Embloyee Trusts

hareholding (B)=
rm;+tnuz;+(mcs

0

] 4 0 ) 0 o

d Overseas 0 0 0
Depositories
holding DRs)
balancing figure)

b IAny Other (specify) 14800 14800 )14 14800 14800014 014 14800
Bodies Corporate 1 1600 1600 102 1600 i 1600 .02 02 1600
[Non-Resident Indian 2 9600 0 OO0 )09 9600 600 D09 )09 GO0
NRIT)

Clearing member 3 600 4 3600 0.03 3600 0 3600 10,03 ).03 3600
Bub-Total (B)(3) 213 2819200 2819200  [6.86 2819200 p8192 P6.86 686 P819194
[Total Public 213 2819200 0 R819200  P6.86 2819200 0 23.91 26.86 26.86 2819194




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN | No.of | No.of Partly Nos. of Total no.| Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Numberof | Numberof | Number of
Name (I shareh | fully paid-up shares shares ding % in Shares shareholdin| Locked in Shares equity
of the older paid equity underlying held calculate each class of securities Underlying g,asa % shares pledged or | shares held
Shareholders (hy up shares | Depository| (VII= d as per (1X) Outstanding| assuming (XIy otherwise in
U] equity | held Receipts | IV+V+VI)| SCRR, convertible full encumbered| dematerializ
share (v) (V1 1957 securities | conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of [ Noof Voting Rights| Total {including of ["No. [Asa | No. | Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) as a% Warrants) | convertible o (N | %of {Not
(v Elies (s From of (X) securities ( of ot | total Applicable)
X ¥ Total asa tota | ap | shar
Voting percentage | pli es
rights of diluted Sha | ca | held
share res | ble | (Not
capital) hel ) appli
(X1) d c
able)
Custodian/DR B . 0 b p b 0 i 0
Holder
P Employee Benefit [ ) ) ) 0 ) ) ) )
(Trust (under SEBI
Share based
[Employee Benefit)
fRegulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter- o o 0 0 0 ) 1] 1] ) 0 0
Non Public
harcholding (C)=
EC)(UHC)(Z!




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO

Name PAN Passport No. in | Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect® Date of creation /
case of a acquisition of
foreign national Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of significant

distributable control significant beneficial
dividend or any other influence interest
distribution

KIRITKUMAR 0 NDIAN k709 2709 b7 09

JADAVIIBHAIL

KAKADIA

KIRITKUMAR / 0 [INDIAN 700 27.09 2709 Yes IYes 9-Oct-2014

PADAVIIBHAIL

KAKADIA

IARVINDKUMAR |~ [INDIAN T3] P87 28.7

ADAVIIBHAL

KAKADIA

IARVINDKUMAR |, 0 INDIAN 287 28.7 28.7 es [Yes 9-0Oct-2014

PADAVIIBHAIL

KAKADIA )

Table 11- Unelaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of sharcholders | No of share held

Table H1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of sharcholder Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %
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